



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

24 99 Total Team
5 17 18 HEHN Facundo
5 17 10 FINOLI Juan Ignacio

35 99 Total Team
34 78 10 FINOLI Juan Ignacio
48 82 Total Team
17 29 18 HEHN Facundo

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

28 96 Total Team
7 12 4 MATA Hector
7 14 11 CONTRERAS Jhoser

36 118 Total Team
36 102 9 CARRASCO Jose
52 81 Total Team
16 24 11 CONTRERAS Jhoser
18 31 14 MONTOYA Maximo

Best Scorer 14 43 2 CASTELLANI Ivan18 72 10 PINERUA Kervin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 121 Total Team
13 28 2 CASTELLANI Ivan
12 32 12 RAMONDA Agustin
9 69 Total Team
2 6 17 MENDEZ Nicolas
2 15 12 RAMONDA Agustin
1 86 Total Team
1 7 5 VACA Gustavo

22 Total Team
85 276 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 131 Total Team
17 36 11 CONTRERAS Jhoser
16 41 10 PINERUA Kervin
8 62 Total Team
3 14 17 ESCOBAR Daniel
3 9 5 RODRIGUEZ Emerson

10 93 Total Team
6 23 14 MONTOYA Maximo
1 17 10 PINERUA Kervin

18 Total Team
94 286 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CASTELLANI Ivan
3 PLAZA GANDINI Leonardo
4 MARTINA Federico
5 VACA Gustavo
9 FRANETOVICH Federico

10 FINOLI Juan Ignacio
12 RAMONDA Agustin
14 PALACIOS Ezequiel
16 RAMOS Martin
17 MENDEZ Nicolas
18 HEHN FacundoL
19 VILLALBA Damian

   
  
  
 
   
   
   

   
   
L L L L

14

1
7
8
2

14

9
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Manuel,CICHELLO (ARG)
Fernando, BADRAN (ARG)

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DELGADO Antonio
2 BRICENO Alberto
4 MATA HectorL
5 RODRIGUEZ Emerson
6 ENRIQUEZ Jose
8 PEREZ Jose
9 CARRASCO Jose

10 PINERUA Kervin
11 CONTRERAS Jhoser
12 BRITO Pedro
14 MONTOYA Maximo
17 ESCOBAR Daniel

 
 

L L L L
   

 
  

   
   
   

   
   

10

4
5

18
18

13
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Idolo, HERRERA (VEN)
Robinson, URDANETA (VEN)

Referees: PEREZ, Josmer (PAN) & FARQUHARSON,Kirkwood (BAH)

VEN
ARG 1

3 25
11

26
24

16
25

27
25

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:28 0:26 0:33 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 10017/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 13:18  End: 15:14  Total: 1:56

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 17/06/2011  15:18 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Classification 5/8


