



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Classification 5/8

Match: 18 **Date:** 17/06/2011 **Spectators:** 100
City: Gatineau, QC, Canada
Hall: Centre Robert Guertin
Match duration: **Start:** 13:18 **End:** 15:14 **Total:** 1:56

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
VEN	3	25	26	16	27		94
ARG	1	11	24	25	25		85
Set duration		0:20	0:28	0:26	0:33		1:47

Referees: PEREZ, Josmer (PAN) & FARQUHARSON, Kirkwood (BAH)

VEN • Venezuela		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	DELGADO Antonio			□	□		
2	BRICENO Alberto			□	□		
4	L MATA Hector	L	L	L	L		
5	RODRIGUEZ Emerson	■	■	■	■		10
6	ENRIQUEZ Jose			□	■		
8	PEREZ Jose		□	□	□		4
9	CARRASCO Jose	■	■	■	■		5
10	PINERUA Kervin	■	■	■	■		18
11	CONTRERAS Jhoser	■	■	■	■		18
12	BRITO Pedro						
14	MONTOYA Maximo	■	■	■	■		13
17	ESCOBAR Daniel	■	■	■	□		8

Coach: Idolo, HERRERA (VEN)
Assistant: Robinson, URDANETA (VEN)

ARG • Argentina		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CASTELLANI Ivan	■	■	■	■		14
3	PLAZA GANDINI Leonardo	□		□	□		
4	MARTINA Federico	□		□	□		1
5	VACA Gustavo	■	■				7
9	FRANETOVIH Federico	■	■	■	■		8
10	FINOLI Juan Ignacio	■	■	■	■		2
12	RAMONDA Agustin	■	■	■	■		14
14	PALACIOS Ezequiel						
16	RAMOS Martin	■	■	■	■		9
17	MENDEZ Nicolas	□	□	■	■		8
18	L HEHN Facundo	L	L	L	L		
19	VILLALBA Damian						

Coach: Juan Manuel, CICHELO (ARG)
Assistant: Fernando, BADRAN (ARG)

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
58	131	Total Team		53	121	Total Team
17	36	11 CONTRERAS Jhoser	Spike	13	28	2 CASTELLANI Ivan
16	41	10 PINERUA Kervin		12	32	12 RAMONDA Agustin
8	62	Total Team	Block	9	69	Total Team
3	14	17 ESCOBAR Daniel		2	6	17 MENDEZ Nicolas
3	9	5 RODRIGUEZ Emerson	Serve	2	15	12 RAMONDA Agustin
10	93	Total Team		1	86	Total Team
6	23	14 MONTOYA Maximo	Opp. error	1	7	5 VACA Gustavo
1	17	10 PINERUA Kervin	Total	22		Total Team
18		Total Team		85	276	Total Team
94	286	Total Team	Best Scorer	14	43	2 CASTELLANI Ivan
18	72	10 PINERUA Kervin				
Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
28	96	Total Team		24	99	Total Team
7	12	4 MATA Hector	Dig	5	17	18 HEHN Facundo
7	14	11 CONTRERAS Jhoser		5	17	10 FINOLI Juan Ignacio
36	118	Total Team	Set	35	99	Total Team
36	102	9 CARRASCO Jose		34	78	10 FINOLI Juan Ignacio
52	81	Total Team	Reception	48	82	Total Team
16	24	11 CONTRERAS Jhoser	Success - Faults	17	29	18 HEHN Facundo
18	31	14 MONTOYA Maximo	# Attempts			

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

